Competition Results

Competition:
North East Regional Under 15 Boys

Ranking Team Score Individual
1 Tyne & Wear 707 567
2 Northumberland 635 515
3 Durham 589 489

P8
70
60
50

Venue:
Temple Park

4x2
70
60
50

Date
25 Mar 2017



Athlete Results

Competition:
North East Regional Under 15 Boys

Ranking

BibNo Athlete

166 Josh McKeown
163 Sam Gorman

156 Dale Turner

164 Milo Robinson

167 Curtis Bingham
157 Owen Priest

168 Connor Splevins
150 James Thornton
165 Tom Rutherford
151 Callum Drummond
161 John Wilson

160 Alex Threlfall

149 Adam Wilson

152 Alistair Wilkinson
153 D'Artagnan Nauschutz
159 Oliver Telfer

154 Damian Davey
158 Max Breese

169 Jay Gillan

Team

Tyne & Wear
Tyne & Wear
Northumberland
Tyne & Wear
Tyne & Wear
Northumberland
Tyne & Wear
Durham

Tyne & Wear
Durham
Northumberland
Northumberland
Durham
Durham
Durham
Northumberland
Durham
Northumberland
Tyne & Wear

Score

148
146
142
138
135
134
134
132
130
121
120
119
118
118
110
110
108
105

Venue:
Temple Park
2LR 4LR S
50
46 50
48 48
46 42
40
44 44
50 40
42 46
44
36
48 34
42
36
38 38
40 36
34
38
34

SB
50

47

44
47

37
42
40

37

SLJ
48

46

44

38
40

42
34

36

STJ

50

48
46
44

38

40

36
34

Date
25 Mar 2017



Competition:
North East Regional Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1
2
3

Team

Team Results

Tyne & Wear
Northumberland

Durham

Comp No Name

149
149
149
150
150
150
151
151
151
152
152
152
153
153
153
154
154
154

Adam Wilson

Adam Wilson

Adam Wilson

James Thornton
James Thornton
James Thornton
Callum Drummond
Callum Drummond
Callum Drummond
Alistair Wilkinson
Alistair Wilkinson
Alistair Wilkinson
D'Artagnan Nauschutz
D'Artagnan Nauschutz
D'Artagnan Nauschutz
Damian Davey
Damian Davey
Damian Davey

Score
707
635
589

Event

2LR
SB
STJ
2LR
S
STJ
4LR
SB
STJ
4LR
S
SLJ
4LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
SLJ

Individual
567
515
489

P8
70
60
50

Perf1

26.3

72
6.05
24.9
9.09
6.30
56.4

79
6.04
56.3
7.40
2.30
55.6
7.43
1.84
255

63
2.00

Venue:
Temple Park
4x2
70
60
50
Perf2 Perf3
6.70 5.88
8.47 8.22
6.74 6.85
6.22 6.15
7.55 7.40
2.26 2.25
7.29 6.62
1.88 1.96
1.94 213

Durham (blue)

Perf4

Date

25 Mar 2017

Best Ranking

26.3

72
6.70
24.9
9.09
6.85
56.4

79
6.22
56.3
7.55
2.30
55.6
7.43
1.96
25.5

63
213
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Points
36
42
40
42
46
44
36
47
38
38
38
42
40
36
34
38
34
36



Competition:
North East Regional Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1
2
3

Team

Team Results

Tyne & Wear
Northumberland

Durham

Comp No Name

156
156
156
157
157
157
158
158
158
159
159
159
160
160
160
161
161
161

Dale Turner
Dale Turner
Dale Turner
Owen Priest
Owen Priest
Owen Priest
Max Breese
Max Breese
Max Breese
Oliver Telfer
Oliver Telfer
Oliver Telfer
Alex Threlfall
Alex Threlfall
Alex Threlfall
John Wilson
John Wilson
John Wilson

Score
707
635
589

Event

2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
S
STJ
2LR
SB
STJ
4LR
SB
STJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
SLJ

Individual
567
515
489

P8
70
60
50

Perf1

23.5
10.53
2.40
24.6
8.55
7.03
28.5
64
0.00
57.7
66
5.63
54.4
64
2.12
53.2
5.90
2.13

Northumberland (silver)

Venue:
Temple Park
4x2
70
60
50
Perf2 Perf3
10.54 10.31
0.00 2.45
8.97 8.62
6.96 6.86
4 .80 5.30
5.54 5.82
215 217
5.34 5.92
215 214

Date

25 Mar 2017

Perf4 Best Ranking

23.5
10.54
2.45
24.6
8.97
7.03
28.5
64
5.30
57.7
66
5.82
54.4
64
217
53.2
5.92
2.15
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Points
48
48
46
44
44
46
34
37
34
34
40
36
42
37
40
48
34
38



Competition:
North East Regional Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1
2
3

Team

Team Results

Tyne & Wear
Northumberland

Durham

Comp No Name

163
163
163
164
164
164
165
165
165
166
166
166
167
167
167
168
168
168

Sam Gorman
Sam Gorman
Sam Gorman
Milo Robinson
Milo Robinson
Milo Robinson
Tom Rutherford
Tom Rutherford
Tom Rutherford
Josh McKeown
Josh McKeown
Josh McKeown
Curtis Bingham
Curtis Bingham
Curtis Bingham
Connor Splevins
Connor Splevins
Connor Splevins

Score
707
635
589

Event

2LR
S
STJ
4LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
STJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
SB
STJ
4LR
S
SLJ

Individual
567
515
489

P8
70
60
50

Perf1
23.8
10.94
7.41
53.7
0.00
2.35
53.8
74
6.62
23.3
86
2.29
25.3
79
7.10
52.9
8.21
2.32

Tyne & Wear (sky)

Venue:
Temple Park
4x2
70
60
50
Perf2 Perf3
12.70 0.00
7.50 7.55
8.60 0.00
2.41 2.54
0.00 6.84
2.38 2.52
6.98 6.94
8.18 8.04
2.38 242

Date

25 Mar 2017

Perf4 Best Ranking Points
23.8 3 46
12.70 1 50
7.55 1 50
53.7 3 46
8.60 5 42
2.54 1 50
53.8 4 44
74 4 44
6.84 5 42
23.3 1 50
86 1 50
2.52 2 48
25.3 6 40
79 2= 47
7.10 2 48
52.9 1 50
8.21 6 40
2.42 4 44



Competition:
North East Regional Under 15 Boys

Ranking

O©oONOOOOPEWN -~

Team

Tyne & Wear
Northumberland
Tyne & Wear
Northumberland
Durham

Tyne & Wear
Durham
Durham
Northumberland

Results Sheet

Colour

Sky
Silver
Sky
Silver
Blue
Sky
Blue
Blue
Silver

BibNo

166
156
163
157
150
167
154
149
158

Venue:
Temple Park

Name

Josh McKeown
Dale Turner
Sam Gorman
Owen Priest
James Thornton
Curtis Bingham
Damian Davey
Adam Wilson
Max Breese

Best

23.3
235
23.8
246
249
253
255
26.3
28.5

2 Lap Race

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34

Date
25 Mar 2017



Competition:
North East Regional Under 15 Boys

Ranking
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Team

Tyne & Wear
Northumberland
Tyne & Wear
Tyne & Wear
Northumberland
Durham
Durham
Durham
Northumberland

Results Sheet

Colour

Sky
Silver
Sky
Sky
Silver
Blue
Blue
Blue
Silver

BibNo

168
161
164
165
160
153
152
151
159

Venue:
Temple Park

Name

Connor Splevins
John Wilson
Milo Robinson
Tom Rutherford
Alex Threlfall

D'Artagnan Nauschutz

Alistair Wilkinson

Callum Drummond

Oliver Telfer

Best

52.9
53.2
53.7
53.8
54.4
55.6
56.3
56.4
57.7

4 Lap Race

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34

Date
25 Mar 2017



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Under 15 Boys Temple Park 25 Mar 2017
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 03 Tyne & Wear Sky 1:48.0 0.0 1:48.0 70.0
2 02 Northumberland Silver 1:49.9 0.0 1:49.9 60.0

3 01  Durham Blue 1:50.1 0.0 1:50.1 50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Under 15 Boys Temple Park 25 Mar 2017
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 03 Tyne & Wear Sky 1:37.8 0.0 1:37.8 70.0
2 02 Northumberland Silver 1:40.0 0.0 1:40.0 60.0

3 01  Durham Blue 1.42.4 0.0 1:42.4 50.0



Competition:
North East Regional Under 15 Boys

Ranking
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Team

Tyne & Wear
Northumberland
Durham
Northumberland
Tyne & Wear
Tyne & Wear
Durham
Durham
Northumberland

Results Sheet

Colour

Sky
Silver
Blue
Silver
Sky
Sky
Blue
Blue
Silver

BibNo

163
156
150
157
164
168
152
153
161

Venue:
Temple Park

Name

Sam Gorman

Dale Turner

James Thornton
Owen Priest

Milo Robinson

Connor Splevins
Alistair Wilkinson
D'Artagnan Nauschutz
John Wilson

Best

12.70
10.54
9.09
8.97
8.60
8.21
7.55
7.43
5.92

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34

Shot

Date
25 Mar 2017



Competition:
North East Regional Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1

2=

2=

Team

Tyne & Wear
Durham

Tyne & Wear
Tyne & Wear
Durham
Northumberland
Northumberland
Northumberland
Durham

Results Sheet

Colour

Sky
Blue
Sky
Sky
Blue
Silver
Silver
Silver
Blue

BibNo

166
151
167
165
149
159
158
160
154

Venue:
Temple Park

Total

Name
Josh McKeown

Callum Drummond

Curtis Bingham
Tom Rutherford
Adam Wilson
Oliver Telfer
Max Breese
Alex Threlfall
Damian Davey

86
79
79
74
72
66
64
64
63

Speed Bounce

Points

50
47
47
44
42
40
37
37
34

Date
25 Mar 2017



Competition:
North East Regional Under 15 Boys

Ranking
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Team

Tyne & Wear
Tyne & Wear
Northumberland
Tyne & Wear
Durham
Northumberland
Northumberland
Durham
Durham

Results Sheet

Colour

Sky
Sky
Silver
Sky
Blue
Silver
Silver
Blue
Blue

BibNo

164
166
156
168
152
160
161
154
153

Standing Long Jump

Venue:

Temple Park
Name Best
Milo Robinson 2.54
Josh McKeown 2.52
Dale Turner 2.45
Connor Splevins 242
Alistair Wilkinson 2.30
Alex Threlfall 2.17
John Wilson 2.15
Damian Davey 213
D'Artagnan Nauschutz 1.96

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34

Date
25 Mar 2017



Competition:
North East Regional Under 15 Boys

Ranking

O©oONOOOOPRWN -~

Team

Tyne & Wear
Tyne & Wear
Northumberland
Durham

Tyne & Wear
Durham
Durham
Northumberland
Northumberland

Results Sheet

Colour

Sky
Sky
Silver
Blue
Sky
Blue
Blue
Silver
Silver

BibNo

163
167
157
150
165
149
151
159
158

Standing Triple Jump

Venue:

Temple Park
Name Best
Sam Gorman 7.55
Curtis Bingham 7.10
Owen Priest 7.03
James Thornton 6.85
Tom Rutherford 6.84
Adam Wilson 6.70
Callum Drummond 6.22
Oliver Telfer 5.82
Max Breese 5.30

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34

Date
25 Mar 2017



